
                                                                                                                                     SAINIK SCHOOL REWARI
           Periodic Test 1 

    CLASS XI-B

S N SCH NO NAME CHEM PHY MATHS BIO ENGLISH TOTAL %
1 568 GAURAV KUMAR 30 19 21 23 24 117 58.5
2 589 RITESH KUMAR 31 23 27 13 33 127 63.5
3 590 ARUN 30 22 22 26 30 130 65
4 596 CHIRAG 29 31 24 27 37 148 74
5 597 RAHUL YADAV 36 27 28 27 25 143 71.5
6 600 ADITYA 37 18 30 25 32 142 71
7 604 ROHTASH 27 13 AB AB 22 62 31
8 605 SACHIN RAO 34 27 37 31 36 165 82.5
9 611 NISHANT KUMAR 34 32 36 30 36 168 84

10 619 PRIYANSHU BHATI AB 16 24 24 31 95 47.5
11 621 HARSH 28 17 30 24 25 124 62
12 631 LOKESH YADAV 34 27 34 31 32 158 79
13 633 AKASH TAKSHAK 31 18 26 24 1 100 50
14 634 PRATYUSH KUMAR 28 12 24 24 34 122 61
15 639 AAKASH KUMAR 8 26 30 21 26 111 55.5
16 640 BADAL PAWAR 31 25 28 26 30 140 70
17 641 AKASH KUMAR 27 26 25 26 29 133 66.5
18 659 SANDEEP SHARMA 29 17 24 22 23 115 57.5
19 661 AJAY RAJPUT 21 21 21 15 24 102 51
20 667 VIJAY KUMAR 29 27 29 26 29 140 70
21 671 SINTU 33 34 34 30 32 163 81.5
22 675 VIJAY RAJPUT 31 20 22 24 21 118 59
23 681 SACHIN KUMAR  SWAMI 25 20 22 23 29 119 59.5
24 682 HEMANT 36 21 28 25 26 136 68
25 684 AYUSH RAJ 29 18 29 30 35 141 70.5
26 689 DEVVRAT SINGH 28 30 32 27 34 151 75.5
27 691 DIPENDAR LODHI 8 21 22 27 30 108 54
28 692 SAGAR KUMAR 14 20 AB 20 24 78 39
29 885 VISHAL RAJ 34 28 31 24 30 147 73.5
30 1021 PRAVESH JOON 36 29 34 30 30 159 79.5
31 1024 ASHISH 37 25 27 29 28 146 73
32 1034 PRATEEK DUTTA 30 19 19 23 30 121 60.5
33 1054 DEEPAK SANGWAN 36 30 37 31 32 166 83
34 1073 VIPIN 28 15 31 27 33 134 67
35 1086 HIMANSHU 35 21 29 26 30 141 70.5
36 1092 PRATEEK SHANU TANDON 35 21 26 25 25 132 66
37 1097 TARUN KUMAR 18 AB 19 AB AB 37 18.5
38 1108 TUSHAR 35 1 28 23 27 114 57



                                                                                                                                     SAINIK SCHOOL REWARI
           Periodic Test 2

    CLASS XI-B

S.No. SCH NO NAME CHEM PHY MATHS BIO ENGLISH TOTAL %
1 568 GAURAV KUMAR 17 27 25 28 31 128 64
2 590 ARUN 17 32 19 20 30 118 59
3 596 CHIRAG 35 33 30 31 33 162 81
4 597 RAHUL YADAV 30 38 28 34 30 160 80
5 600 ADITYA 21 25 14 32 31 123 61.5
6 604 ROHTASH 26 30 16 23 34 129 64.5
7 605 SACHIN RAO 29 33 28 29 35 154 77
8 611 NISHANT KUMAR 30 33 29 29 35 156 78
9 619 PRIYANSHU BHATI 23 25 15 29 33 125 62.5

10 621 HARSH 21 30 25 26 32 134 67
11 631 LOKESH YADAV 14 22 20 20 31 107 53.5
12 633 AKASH TAKSHAK 14 22 20 23 25 104 52
13 634 PRATYUSH KUMAR 19 24 18 24 28 113 56.5
14 639 AAKASH KUMAR 24 26 16 23 28 117 58.5
15 640 BADAL PAWAR 21 30 26 33 34 144 72
16 659 SANDEEP SHARMA 20 28 16 15 22 101 50.5
17 667 VIJAY KUMAR 22 26 21 19 30 118 59
18 671 SINTU 32 28 22 26 35 143 71.5
19 675 VIJAY RAJPUT 17 28 20 26 26 117 58.5
20 681 SACHIN KUMAR  SWAMI 15 33 20 27 28 123 61.5
21 682 HEMANT 20 27 23 22 30 122 61
22 684 AYUSH RAJ 26 35 33 32 33 159 79.5
23 689 DEVVRAT SINGH 21 31 32 26 34 144 72
24 691 DIPENDAR LODHI 23 27 26 22 29 127 63.5
25 692 SAGAR KUMAR 24 31 26 29 30 140 70
26 885 VISHAL RAJ 20 33 28 30 34 145 72.5
27 1021 PRAVESH JOON 30 34 27 34 35 160 80
28 1024 ASHISH 13 30 27 35 28 133 66.5
29 1034 PRATEEK DUTTA 20 26 19 35 35 135 67.5
30 1054 DEEPAK SANGWAN 31 32 31 37 36 167 83.5
31 1073 VIPIN 24 28 23 25 36 136 68
32 1086 HIMANSHU 26 26 25 25 29 131 65.5
33 1092 PRATEEK SHANU TANDON 22 23 19 23 31 118 59
34 1097 TARUN KUMAR 19 17 16 18 29 99 49.5
35 1108 TUSHAR 23 22 25 20 27 117 58.5

Percentage > 33 33-50 51-60 61-74 75-90 91-100
ENGLISH 0 0 1 1O 24 0

CHEMISTRY 1 12 12 4 6 0
MATHS 0 14 4 13 4 0

BIOLOGY 0 6 7 12 9 1
PHYSICS 0 1 5 13 15 1

                                                                     RESULT ANALYSIS
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